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Button cell

CRIET6 x5

* 5 units
PHILIPS e Lithium

CR1616P5L/40

Top quality technology for small devices

Provides a long lasting performance in everyday small electronic devices

Benefits

Top Performance ¢ Child-resistant packaging design, safer to use
* Reliable for long term performance * No mercury added to the Minicells battery

* Lithium, Silver and Alkaline technology for small devices * Protection against leakage design

* The battery remains fresh for use for up to 5 years ¢ Useful in a wide range of temperatures

Lithium technology

* A full line up for use in a wide variety of applications

Features

Reliable performance Child-resistant packaging

In manufacturing excellent technology is being used to guarantee a reliable and  Safer to use child-resistant packaging design
long term performance.

No mercury added

Power for small devices - )
No mercury added to the Minicells battery for a better environment.

The Lithium, Silver and Alkaline technologies offer a reliable maximum power
and lifetime value for small devices.
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Power
Battery type
Battery voltage
Green Specifications
Chemical composi-
tion
Heavy metals

Packaging material

Packaging type

Technical specifications

Shelf life
Interchangeable with

Packaging dimensions

EAN

Depth

Height

Number of products
included

Button cell / Lithium
30V

Lithium

Cd free
Hg free

Pb free
Carton
PET

PET blister

5 years
CR1616, DL1616

48 95229 12757 9
0.46 cm

22 cm

5

Packaging type
Type of shelf place-
ment

Width

Gross weight

Nett weight

Tare weight

Outer Carton

GTIN

Number of consumer
packagings

Gross weight

Height

Length

Nett weight

Tare weight

Width

Product dimensions

Depth
Height
Width

Blister
Hanging

5cm

0.0014 kg
0.0012 kg
0.0002 kg

148 95229 12757 6

200

35 kg
26.5 cm

28.8 cm
0.24 kg
326 kg
24 cm

1.6 cm
0.16 cm
1.6 cm
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