[field not found 'leaflet_type'] (2023, June 20)



Button cell

- 5 units
- Lithium

CR1616P5L/40

Top quality technology for small devices

Provides a long lasting performance in everyday small electronic devices

Benefits

Top Performance

- Reliable for long term performance
- · Lithium, Silver and Alkaline technology for small devices
- The battery remains fresh for use for up to 5 years

Lithium technology

• A full line up for use in a wide variety of applications

Features

Reliable performance

In manufacturing excellent technology is being used to guarantee a reliable and long term performance.

Power for small devices

The Lithium, Silver and Alkaline technologies offer a reliable maximum power and lifetime value for small devices.

- · Child-resistant packaging design, safer to use
- No mercury added to the Minicells battery
- Protection against leakage design
- · Useful in a wide range of temperatures

Child-resistant packaging

Safer to use child-resistant packaging design

No mercury added

No mercury added to the Minicells battery for a better environment.

PHILIPS

Minicells

Specifications

Minicells

[field not found 'disclaimer_text']

Power

Power		Packaging type	Blister
Battery type	Button cell / Lithium	Type of shelf place-	Hanging
Battery voltage	3.0 V	ment Width	5 cm
Green Specifications		Gross weight	0.0014 kg
Chemical composi- tion	Lithium	Nett weight Tare weight	0.0012 kg 0.0002 kg
Heavy metals	Cd free Hg free	Outer Carton	
	Pb free	GTIN	1 48 95229 12757 6
Packaging material	Carton PET	Number of consumer packagings	200
Packaging type	PET blister	Gross weight	3.5 kg
Technical specifications		Height Length	26.5 cm 28.8 cm
Shelf life	F	Nett weight	0.24 kg
Interchangeable with	5 years CR1616, DL1616	Tare weight	3.26 kg
inter changeable with		Width	24 cm
Packaging dimensions		Product dimensions	
EAN Depth Height Number of products included	48 95229 12757 9 0.46 cm 22 cm 5	Depth Height Width	1.6 cm 0.16 cm 1.6 cm

Minicells



data subject to change 2023, June 20 Version: 2.1.1

Version: 2.1.1 EAN: 4895229127579 © 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com